COMPANY
PROFILE
Exclusive Distributor for
XCMG Gensets.
 Generator Services.
 Solar Solutions.
Back up Parts.
INNOVATIVE &

ROTATING
SPEED
SIZE WEIGHT
JHK-5GF 5KW/6.25KVA 400/230V 9A 50Hz YD380 1500r/min
970*570*820m
m
168kg
JHYD-8GF-S 8KW/10KvA 400/230V 14.4A 50Hz YD380D 1500r/min
1800*900*140
Omm
1000kg
JHYD-15GF-S 15KW/18.75KvA 400/230V 27A 50Hz YND485D 1500r/min
1800*900*140
0mm
1200kg
JHK-24GF 24KW/30KvA 400/230V 43.2A 50Hz 4B3.9-G2 1500r/min
2400*1000*15
50mm
1350kg
JHK-50GF 40KW/50KvA 400/230V 72A 50Hz  1500r/min
2400*1000*15
50mm
1600KG
JHK-50GF 50KW/62.5KvA 400/230V 90A 50Hz 4BTA3.9-G11 1500r/min
2300*1000*15
50mm
1600kg
JHK-80GF 80KW/100KvA 400/230V 144A 50Hz 6BT5.9-G2 1500r/min
3000*1100*17
00mm
1950kg
JHK-100GF 100KW/125KvA 400/230V 180A 50Hz 6BTAA5.9-G2 1500r/min
2800*1100*16
50mm
2250kg
JHK-120GF 120KW/150KvA 400/230V 216A 50Hz 6BTAA5.9-G12 1500r/min
2900*1100*16
50mm
2250kg
JHK-150GF
150KW/187.5K
vA
400/230V 270A 50Hz 6CTA8.3-G2 1500r/min
3300*1100*18
00mm
2270kg
JHK-200GF 200KW/250KvA 400/230V 360A 50Hz 6LTAA8.9-G2 1500r/min
3300*1300*18
00mm
3100kg
JHK-250GF
250KW/312.5K
vA
400/230V 450A 50Hz 6LTAA9.5-G1 1500r/min
3600*1600*19
00mm
4450kg
JHK-300GF 300KW/375KvA 400/230V 540A 50Hz NTA855-G4 1500r/min
4000*1700*20
00mm
4600kg
JHK-400GF 400KW/500KvA 400/230V 720A 50Hz QSZ13-G3 1500r/min
4000*1800*20
00mm
5100kg
005